 Windows Resource Kit
Appendix
B Hardware Compatibility List
This appendix contains a list of machines, video displays, keyboards, pointing
devices, networks, and printers that are compatible with Windows 3.1.
For a list of hardware manufacturers who offer support for Windows running on
their systems, see “Hardware Support” in Appendix A, “Windows Resource
Directory.”

a driver provided in the Windows
Driver Library or from the vendor.
All AT type keyboards
(84 - 86 keys)
AT&T “301” keyboard
AT&T “302” keyboard
Enhanced 101 or 102 key US and
Non US keyboards
Hewlett-Packard Vectra keyboard
(DIN)
Olivetti 101/102 A keyboard
Olivetti 83 key keyboard
Olivetti 86 Key keyboard
Olivetti M24 102 key keyboard
PC-XT 83 key keyboard
PC/XT - Type keyboard (84 keys)
Pointing Devices
Any pointing device 100%
compatible with those listed below.
Other pointing devices may be
compatible using a driver provided
in the Windows Driver Library or
from the vendor.
Genius serial mouse
HP Mouse (HP-HIL)
IBM PS/2 mouse
Logitech mouse
Microsoft BallPoint mouse
Microsoft mouse
Mouse Systems serial or bus mouse
Olivetti/AT&T Keyboard Mouse
Networks
Any network 100% compatible
with those listed below. Other
networks may be compatible using
a driver provided in the Windows
Driver Library or from the vendor.
3Com 3+Open LAN Manager
3Com 3+Share
Artisoft LANtastic version 3.0
or higher
Banyan Vines version 4.0 or higher
DEC PATHWORKS
IBM OS/2 LAN Server version 1.2
or higher
IBM PC LAN Program
Microsoft LAN Manager
Microsoft Network (or 100%
compatible)
Novell NetWare version 3.01
or higher
TCS 10Net version 4.1 or higher
496 Part 7   References, Resources, and Appendixes
Windows Resource Kit
Windows Compatible Printers
Any printer 100% compatible with
those listed below. Other printers
may be compatible using a driver
provided in the Windows Driver
Library or from the vendor.
Agfa 9000 Series PS
Agfa Compugraphic 400PS
Agfa Compugraphic Genics
Agfa-Compugraphic 9400P
Apple LaserWriter
Apple LaserWriter II NT
Apple LaserWriter II NTX
Apple LaserWriter Plus
Apricot Laser
AST TurboLaser/PS
AT&T 435
AT&T 470/475